
KENT LOUNGEKENT LOUNGE

ANTIPASTOANTIPASTO
SALAMI, PEPPERONI, PICKLED VEGETABLES, MARINATED OLIVES,SALAMI, PEPPERONI, PICKLED VEGETABLES, MARINATED OLIVES,
ROASTED RED PEPPERS, ARTICHOKE WITH CHEDDAR, SWISS, COLBY &ROASTED RED PEPPERS, ARTICHOKE WITH CHEDDAR, SWISS, COLBY &
PEPPER JACK CHEESES, BRIE & NY FLATBREAD EVERYTHING CRACKERS -PEPPER JACK CHEESES, BRIE & NY FLATBREAD EVERYTHING CRACKERS -
HEADY TOPPER VT MUSTARDHEADY TOPPER VT MUSTARD

TRADITIONAL HUMMUSTRADITIONAL HUMMUS
WITH PITA CHIPSWITH PITA CHIPS

KENT TRIOKENT TRIO
MARINATED OLIVES, PICKLED VEGETABLES & HUMMUS SERVED WITHMARINATED OLIVES, PICKLED VEGETABLES & HUMMUS SERVED WITH
ROASTED RED PEPPERS & ARTICHOKESROASTED RED PEPPERS & ARTICHOKES

$20$20

$12$12

$16$16

HANDCRAFTED BEVERGESHANDCRAFTED BEVERGES

SEASONAL | FRESH | MADE IN HOUSE | $8SEASONAL | FRESH | MADE IN HOUSE | $8

KEY LIMEADEKEY LIMEADE
STRAWBERRY LEMONADESTRAWBERRY LEMONADE
SHIRLEY TEMPLESHIRLEY TEMPLE
ROY RODGERSROY RODGERS
HONEY ORANGEADEHONEY ORANGEADE

DESSERTSDESSERTS
CHOCOLATE TORTE | (GF)CHOCOLATE TORTE | (GF)
SWEET POTATO MAPLE CHEESECAKESWEET POTATO MAPLE CHEESECAKE

$12$12

*CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH OR EGGS MAY INCREASE  RISK OF FOOD BORNE ILLNESS,

ESPECIALLY IF YOU HAVE CERTAIN MEDICAL CONDITIONS  

CHEESE BOARDCHEESE BOARD
CHEDDAR, SWISS, COLBY & PEPPER JACK CHEESES, BRIE & NYCHEDDAR, SWISS, COLBY & PEPPER JACK CHEESES, BRIE & NY
FLATBREAD EVERYTHING CRACKERSFLATBREAD EVERYTHING CRACKERS

$14$14



KENT LOUNGEKENT LOUNGE

WINE SELECTIONWINE SELECTION

MEZZACORONA|PINOT GRIGIO|DELLE VENEZIE|2023MEZZACORONA|PINOT GRIGIO|DELLE VENEZIE|2023

THE LITTLE SHEEP OF FRANCE|SAUVIGNON BLANC|2023THE LITTLE SHEEP OF FRANCE|SAUVIGNON BLANC|2023

J.LOHR RIVERSTONE|CHARDONNAY|ARROYO SECO MONTEREY,CA|2022J.LOHR RIVERSTONE|CHARDONNAY|ARROYO SECO MONTEREY,CA|2022

SECRET CELLARS| CABERNET SAUVIGNON |PASO ROBLES| 2022SECRET CELLARS| CABERNET SAUVIGNON |PASO ROBLES| 2022

FAMILLE PERRIN|RESERVE ROSE|COTES DU RHONE|2023FAMILLE PERRIN|RESERVE ROSE|COTES DU RHONE|2023

$ 10/40$ 10/40

$ 11/42$ 11/42

$ 9/36$ 9/36

$ 9/36$ 9/36

$ 11/42$ 11/42
CHATEAU STE MICHELLE| MERLOT |COLUMBIA VALLEY|2021CHATEAU STE MICHELLE| MERLOT |COLUMBIA VALLEY|2021

FAMILLE PERRIN|RESERVE BLENDED RED|COTES DU RHONE| 2023FAMILLE PERRIN|RESERVE BLENDED RED|COTES DU RHONE| 2023

PARDUCCI| PINOT NOIR | MENDOCINO COUNTY|2023PARDUCCI| PINOT NOIR | MENDOCINO COUNTY|2023

$ 12/44$ 12/44

$ 10/40$ 10/40

$ 12/44$ 12/44

BEER SELECTIONBEER SELECTION

MOUNTAIN HAZY |IPA | SHED BREWERY |VT| $10MOUNTAIN HAZY |IPA | SHED BREWERY |VT| $10
MOUNTAIN ALE | SHED BREWERY |VT| $10MOUNTAIN ALE | SHED BREWERY |VT| $10
FOLEY BROTHER LAGER |VT| $12FOLEY BROTHER LAGER |VT| $12   
CASHMERE HOODIE |PALE ALE |UPPER PASS |VT| $10CASHMERE HOODIE |PALE ALE |UPPER PASS |VT| $10
HEADY TOPPER ALE |VT| $10HEADY TOPPER ALE |VT| $10

ARGYLE|RESERVE PINOT NOIR|WILLIAMETTE VALLEY|2018ARGYLE|RESERVE PINOT NOIR|WILLIAMETTE VALLEY|2018
$ 68$ 68

STAGS LEAP ARTEMIS|CABERNET SAUVIGNON|NAPA VALLEY| 2021STAGS LEAP ARTEMIS|CABERNET SAUVIGNON|NAPA VALLEY| 2021

DEAD FLOWERS |IPA|FOAM BREWERS |VT| $10DEAD FLOWERS |IPA|FOAM BREWERS |VT| $10

TREFETHEN|CHARDONNAY|OAK KNOLL DISTRICT-NAPA| 2022TREFETHEN|CHARDONNAY|OAK KNOLL DISTRICT-NAPA| 2022
$ 135$ 135

$ 50$ 50

FOLEY BROTHERS AMBER |VT| $10FOLEY BROTHERS AMBER |VT| $10
NATURE’S NECTAR|SEMI-DRY|WOODCHUCK HARD CIDER|VT|$10NATURE’S NECTAR|SEMI-DRY|WOODCHUCK HARD CIDER|VT|$10
DOLLA DOLLA PILZ |PILSNER|FOUR QUARTER BREWING|VT|$10DOLLA DOLLA PILZ |PILSNER|FOUR QUARTER BREWING|VT|$10
PHAZE |FOUR QUARTERS BREWING| ALE |VT| $10PHAZE |FOUR QUARTERS BREWING| ALE |VT| $10

FOLEY BROTHERS| PROSPECT |VT|DRAFT| $12FOLEY BROTHERS| PROSPECT |VT|DRAFT| $12
SWITCHBACK ALE| VT |DRAFT| $10SWITCHBACK ALE| VT |DRAFT| $10



KENT LOUNGEKENT LOUNGE
HANDCRAFTED COCKTAILS | $14HANDCRAFTED COCKTAILS | $14

ELDERFLOWER WHISKEY SPRITZELDERFLOWER WHISKEY SPRITZ

ESPRESSO MARTINIESPRESSO MARTINI

WHISKEY LEMONADEWHISKEY LEMONADE

MARGARITAMARGARITA

GIN LEMONADEGIN LEMONADE

COSMOCOSMO

TEQUILA SUNRISETEQUILA SUNRISE

RUM PUNCHRUM PUNCH

APEROL SPRITZAPEROL SPRITZ

MAPLE OLD FASHIONEDMAPLE OLD FASHIONED

GIN CIDER | $16GIN CIDER | $16

ELDERFLOWER LIQUEUR, MAKERS MARK, LEMON, SIMPLE SYRUP, BITTERS, TOPPED WITH SODA WATERELDERFLOWER LIQUEUR, MAKERS MARK, LEMON, SIMPLE SYRUP, BITTERS, TOPPED WITH SODA WATER  

BAR HILL TOM CAT GIN, LEMON JUICE, APPLE CIDER & MAINE ROOT GINGER BEERBAR HILL TOM CAT GIN, LEMON JUICE, APPLE CIDER & MAINE ROOT GINGER BEER

VERMONT COFFEE COMPANY ESPRESSO, TITO’S VODKA, COFFEE LIQUEURVERMONT COFFEE COMPANY ESPRESSO, TITO’S VODKA, COFFEE LIQUEUR  

HOUSE MADE LEMONADE AND DEWARS WHITE LABEL SCOTCHHOUSE MADE LEMONADE AND DEWARS WHITE LABEL SCOTCH

BAR HILL TOM COT GIN AND OUR HOUSE MADE LEMONADEBAR HILL TOM COT GIN AND OUR HOUSE MADE LEMONADE  

WITH TITO’S VODKAWITH TITO’S VODKA

WITH PATRON AND OUR HOUSE MADE SOUR MIXWITH PATRON AND OUR HOUSE MADE SOUR MIX

WITH PATRON AND OUR HOUSE MADE GRENADINEWITH PATRON AND OUR HOUSE MADE GRENADINE  

WITH OUR HOUSE MADE GRENADINEWITH OUR HOUSE MADE GRENADINE  

APEROL AND PROSECCOAPEROL AND PROSECCO  


